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Atkariba no atrasanas vietas, saturs var
mainities.

Do not connect a USB cable unless instructed
to do so.

Ne connectez pas de cable USB a moins d'y
étre invité.

‘\\ No conecte ningtin cable USB a menos que
se le indique que lo haga.

Nao ligue o cabo USB a néo ser que isso lhe
seja solicitado.

Nepievienojiet USB vadu, ja neesat sanémis attiecigus noradijumus.

Setting Up the Printer

See this guide or Epson video guides for printer setup instructions.
For information on using the printer, see the User’s Guide on our Web site.
Select Support to access the manuals.

Consultez ce guide ou les guides vidéo Epson pour obtenir les instructions
de configuration de I'imprimante. Pour plus d’informations sur I'utilisation
de I'imprimante, consultez le Guide d'utilisation sur notre site Web.
Sélectionnez Prise en charge pour accéder aux manuels.

Consulte esta guia o las guias en video de Epson para ver las instrucciones
de configuracion. Para obtener informacion sobre el uso de la impresora,
consulte el Manual de usuario en nuestro sitio web. Seleccione Ayuda para
acceder a los manuales.

Consulte este guia ou os videos guias da Epson para obter instrucdes

de configuracdo da impressora. Para mais informagdes sobre como utilizar
a impressora, consulte o Guia do Utilizador no nosso sitio Web. Selecione
Suporte para aceder aos manuais.

Printera iestatiSanas instrukcijas skatiet saja rokasgramata vai Epson video
pamacibas. Informaciju par printera lietosanu skatiet Lietotdja rokasgramata
misu timekla vietné. Lai pieklitu rokasgramatam, atlasiet Atbalsts.
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Remove all protective materials.
Retirez tout le matériel de protection.
Retire los materiales de proteccién.

Remova todos os materiais
de protecéo.

Nonemiet visus aizsargmaterialus.

Do not dispose. Attach them
when transporting.

Ne pas jeter. Attachez-les lors du transport.

No lo deseche. Coléquelo durante
el transporte.

Nao descartar. Fixar durante o transporte.

Neizmetiet. Transportésanas laika
piestipriniet tos.

= Insert the output tray.
Insérez le bac de sortie.
Inserte la bandeja de salida.
Insira o tabuleiro de saida.

levietojiet papira izvades
uztveréju.

Select a language, country and time.

Choisissez une langue, le pays et
I'heure.

Seleccione un idioma, pais y hora.
Selecione um idioma, pais e hora.

Atlasiet valodu, valsti un laiku.

Atverat.

0 Press the BKink tray, and then pull
/Kﬁ o o
~ >

Appuyez sur le réceptacle d’encre
BK, puis retirez-le.
Presione la bandeja de tinta negra (BK) y tire de ella.

Pressione o tabuleiro de tinta BK e puxe para fora.

Nospiediet BK tintes paliktni, un iznemiet to.
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Shake the ink supply unit 10 times

=
0 &’ NS well.

\\ Secouez bien I'unité
d‘alimentation en encre 10 fois.
Agite bien la unidad de suministro de tinta 10 veces.

Agite bem a unidade de alimentacao de tinta 10 vezes.

10 reizes stipri sakratiet tintes padeves bloku.

For the initial setup, make sure you use the ink supply units that came with
this printer. These ink supply units cannot be saved for later use. The initial
ink supply units will be partly used to charge the print head. These ink supply
units may print fewer pages compared to subsequent ink supply units.

Pour la configuration initiale, assurez-vous d’utiliser les unités d’alimentation
en encre livrées avec cette imprimante. Ces unités d’alimentation en encre
ne peuvent pas étre conservées pour une utilisation ultérieure. Les unités
d’alimentation en encre initiales seront partiellement utilisées pour charger
la téte d'impression. Il se peut que ces unités d’alimentation en encre
impriment moins de pages en comparaison avec les unités d’alimentation en
encre ultérieures.

Para la configuracion inicial, asegurese de utilizar las unidades de suministro
de tinta incluidas con esta impresora. Estas unidades de suministro de

tinta no se pueden guardar para usarse con posterioridad. Las unidades de
suministro de tinta iniciales se utilizaran parcialmente para cargar el cabezal
de impresion. Estas unidades de suministro de tinta pueden imprimir menos
paginas que las unidades de suministro de tinta posteriores.

Na configuracao inicial, certifique-se de que utiliza as unidades de
alimentacao de tinta fornecidas com esta impressora. Nao pode guardar
estas unidades de alimentacao de tinta para as utilizar mais tarde. As
unidades de alimentagéo de tinta serao utilizadas parcialmente para carregar
a cabeca de impressao. Estas unidades de alimentagdo de tinta poderao
imprimir menos paginas em comparagdo com as unidades de alimentagao de
tinta que utilizar posteriormente.

Sakotnéjai uzstadisanai, parliecinieties, ka izmantojat printera komplektacija
esosos tintes padeves blokus. Sie tintes padeves bloki nav domati vélakai
izmantosanai. Sakotnéjie tintes padeves bloki tiks daléji izmantoti drukas
galvinas uzpildei. Sie tintes padeves bloki var izdrukat mazak lapu, neka
sekojosie tintes padeves bloki.

Unpack.
Déballez.
Desempaquete.

Desempacotar.

Atpakojat.

9 Fit the ink supply unit into the ink

1 tray.
Insérez I'unité d'alimentation en
encre dans le bac d'encre.

Instale la unidad de suministro de
tinta en la bandeja.

Encaixe a unidade de alimentacdo de tinta no tabuleiro de tinta.

levietojiet tintes padeves bloku tintes paliktni.

Insert and close.
Insérez et fermez.
Introduzca y cierre.

Inserir e fechar.

levietojiet un aizveriet.
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Wait until the charging is finished.

Patientez jusqu’a ce que le chargement soit terminé.
Espere hasta que finalice la carga.

Aguarde que o carregamento termine.

Gaidiet lidz uzlade ir pabeigta.

Load paper in the paper cassette with the printable side facing down.

Chargez du papier dans le bac a papier avec la face imprimable
tournée vers le bas.

Cargue el papel en la bandeja de papel con la cara imprimible
orientada hacia abajo.

Coloque papel no alimentador de papel com a face a imprimir voltada
para baixo.

Papira kasetne ievietojiet papiru ar apdrukajamo pusi uz leju.




"
3
Plain paper Thick paper
Papier ordinaire Papier épais

Papel normal
Papel Normal
Parasts papirs

Papel grueso
Papel grosso
Plans papirs

Do not load paper above the ¥ arrow mark inside the edge guide.

Ne chargez pas le papier au-dessus de la fleche ¥ a l'intérieur du guide de bord.
No cargue papel por encima de la marca de flecha ¥ interna de la guia para
bordes.

Nao coloque documentos acima da marca de seta ¥ dentro da guia de margens.

levietota papira kaudzite nedrikst bat augstaka par ¥ bultinas zimi malu
vadotnes iekSpuseé.

@ Set the paper size and paper type for the paper cassette. You can
change these settings later.

Définissez le format et le type de papier pour le bac a papier. Vous
pourrez modifier ces parametres plus tard.

Establezca el tamafio y el tipo de papel para el cassette del papel.
Puede modificar estos ajustes mas adelante.

Configure o tamanho e tipo do papel do alimentador de papel. Pode
alterar estas definicdes mais tarde.

lestatiet papira kasetne papira izméru un veidu. Sos iestatijumus vélak
varat mainit.

m When the paper setting is complete, the print quality adjustment screen
is displayed. Follow the on-screen instructions to perform adjustments.

Lorsque le paramétrage du papier est terminé, I'écran de réglage de
la qualité d'impression s'affiche. Suivez les instructions a I'écran pour
effectuer les réglages.

Cuando termine de configurar el papel, se mostrara la pantalla de ajuste
de la calidad de impresion. Siga las instrucciones que aparezcan en la
pantalla para realizar los ajustes.

Ao terminar a configuragao de papel, sera exibida a janela de defini¢des
de qualidade de impressao. Sigas as instrucdes apresentadas no ecra
para efetuar ajustes.

Kad papira iestatijums ir pabeigts, paradas drukas kvalitates pielagojuma
ekrans. Lai veiktu pielagojumus, izpildiet ekrana redzamos noradijumus.

Make the fax settings. You can
change these settings later. If you
do not want to make settings
now, close the fax settings screen.

cancel the fax sefing wizard.

Définissez les paramétres de télécopie. Vous pourrez modifier ces
parametres plus tard. Si vous ne souhaitez pas les définir maintenant,
fermez I'écran des parametres de télécopie.

Configure los ajustes de fax. Puede modificar estos ajustes mas
adelante. Si no quiere realizar ajustes ahora, cierre la pantalla de ajuste
de fax.

Defina as defini¢oes de fax. Pode alterar estas defini¢bes mais tarde. Se

nao pretende fazer alteragdes agora, feche o ecra das definigdes de fax.

Veiciet faksa iestatijumus. Sos iestatijumus vélak varat mainit. Ja $obrid
nevélaties veikt iestatijumus, aizveriet faksa iestatijumu ekranu.

@ Connect a phone cable.
Connectez un cable téléphonique.
Conecte un cable de teléfono.
Ligue um cabo de telefone.

Pievienojiet talruna kabeli.

Connecting to PSTN or PBX
Connexion a PSTN ou PBX
Conexion a PSTN o PBX
Ligagcao PSTN ou PBX
Savienojas ar PSTN vai PBX

Connecting to DSL or ISDN
Connexion a DSL ou ISDN
Conexion a DSL o ISDN
Ligar a DSL ou ISDN
Savienojas ar DSL vai ISDN

Available phone cable | RJ-11 Phone Line / RJ-11 Telephone set connection.

Céble téléphonique Connexion ligne téléphonique RJ-11/

disponible Téléphone RJ-11.

Cable de teléfono Linea de teléfono RJ-11 / Conexién de teléfono
disponible RJ-11.

Cabo telefénico Cabo de telefone RJ-11/ Ligagédo de telefone RJ-11.

disponivel

Pieejamais talruna RJ-11 talruna linija / RJ-11 telefona aparata
kabelis pieslégums.

Depending on the area, a phone cable may be included with the printer, if so,
use the cable.

Selon la région, un cable téléphonique peut étre fourni avec I'imprimante.
Dans ce cas, utilisez-le.

Dependiendo de la zona, podria incluirse un cable de teléfono con
la impresora. En ese caso, emplee dicho cable.

Dependendo da area, o cabo de telefone pode estar incluido com
a impressora, se for o caso, utilize esse mesmo cabo.

Atkariba no rajona, talruna kabelis var tikt ieklauts komplekta ar printeri,
ja ta, izmantojiet kabeli.
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If you want to share the same phone line as your telephone, remove the cap
and then connect the telephone to the EXT. port.

Si vous souhaitez partager la méme ligne téléphonique que votre téléphone,
retirez le cache et connectez le téléphone au port EXT.

Si desea compartir la misma linea telefénica que su teléfono, quite la tapa
y conecte el teléfono al puerto EXT.

Se quiser partilhar a mesma linha telefénica do telefone, retire a tampa e ligue
o telefone a porta EXT.

Ja vélaties koplietot tadu pasu talruna liniju, kada ir jasu talrunim, nonemiet
vacinu un péc tam savienojiet talruni EXT. pieslégvietai.

@ Connect your computer or smart device with the printer. Visit the
website to install software and configure the network. Windows users
can also install software and configure the network using the CD
supplied.

Connectez votre ordinateur ou périphérique intelligent a I'imprimante.
Consultez le site Web pour installer le logiciel et configurer le réseau.
Les utilisateurs Windows peuvent également installer le logiciel et
configurer le réseau a I'aide du CD fourni.

Conecte su ordenador o dispositivo inteligente con la impresora. Visite
el sitio web para instalar el software y configurar la red. Los usuarios
de Windows también pueden instalar el software y configurar la red
utilizando el CD suministrado.

Ligue o computador ou dispositivo inteligente a impressora. Visite

o website para instalar software e configurar a rede. Os utilizadores
Windows também podem instalar software e configurar a rede usando
o CD fornecido.

Savienojiet datoru vai viedierici ar printeri. Apmekléjiet timekla vietni,
lai uzstaditu programmataru un konfigurétu tiklu. Windows lietotaji
var ari uzstadit programmataru un konfigurét tiklu, izmantojot
pievienoto CD.
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Troubleshooting

For troubleshooting, press @ for assistance. This feature provides step by step
and animation instructions for most issues such as adjusting print quality and
loading paper.

Pour le dépannage, appuyez sur @ pour I'assistance. Cette fonctionnalité fournit
des instructions étape par étape et des animations pour la plupart des problémes
tels que le réglage de la qualité d'impression et le chargement du papier.

Si necesita solucionar algun problema, pulse ® para solicitar ayuda.

Esta funcion proporciona instrucciones paso a paso con animaciones
para solucionar la mayoria de los problemas, como el ajuste de la calidad
de laimpresion y la carga del papel.

Para resolver problemas, pressione ® para obter ajuda. Este recurso fornece
instrugdes passo a passo e em forma de animagao para a maior parte das
guestdes, como o ajuste da qualidade de impressdo e carregamento de papel.

Lai sanemtu palidzibu saistiba ar traucéjummeklésanu, atlasiet @. $i funkcija
sniedz detalizétus un ilustrétus noradijumus vairuma gadijumu, pieméram,
saistiba ar drukas kvalitates pielagosanu un papira ievietosanu.

Radio Equipment Information

For users in Europe and UK

Frequency Range 2,400-2,483.5 MHz

5,150-5,250 MHz
5,250-5,350 MHz
5,470-5,725 MHz

Plage de fréquences
Intervalo de frecuencias
Intervalo de frequéncia

Frekvences diapazons

Maximum Radio-Frequency Power Transmitted

Puissance de radiofréquence maximale transmise
q 20.0 dBm

Potencia de radiofrecuencia maxima trasmitida (EIRP)

Poténcia maxima de radiofrequéncia transmitida

Maksimala parraidita radiofrekvencu jauda

General Notice: Other product names used herein are for identification purposes only and may be
trademarks of their respective owners. Epson disclaims any and all rights in those marks.

Maschinenlarminformations-Verordnung 3. GPSGV: Der hochste Schalldruckpegel betragt 70 dB(A) oder
weniger gemass EN I1SO 7779.

Das Gerét ist nicht fur die Benutzung im unmittelbaren Gesichtsfeld am Bildschirmarbeitsplatz vorgesehen.
Um stérende Reflexionen am Bildschirmarbeitsplatz zu vermeiden, darf dieses Produkt nicht im
unmittelbaren Gesichtsfeld platziert werden.

[ina nonb3osatenei n3 Poccum cpok ciyx6bl: 5 ner.
AEEE Yonetmeligine Uygundur.
Uriiniin Sanayi ve Ticaret Bakanliginca tespit ve ilan edilen kullanma émrii 5 yildir.
Tiiketicilerin sikayet ve itirazlar konusundaki basvurulari tiiketici mahkemelerine ve tiketici hakem
heyetlerine yapilabilir.
Uretici: SEIKO EPSON CORPORATION
Adres:  3-5, Owa 3-chome, Suwa-shi, Nagano-ken 392-8502 Japan
Tel: 81-266-52-3131
Web:  http://www.epson.com/

The contents of this manual and the specifications of this product are subject to change
without notice.

C€



EPSON WF-M5899 Series
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Buradan
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Turinys gali skirtis priklausomai nuo vietoves.

Sisu voib olenevalt asukohast erineda.

icerik konuma gére degisiklik gosterebilir.
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Yaliyomo yanaweza kuwa tofauti

Windows kutegemea eneo.

< >

Nejunkite USB laido, nebent nurodoma tai
padaryti.

Arge lihendage USB-kaablit enne vastava
suunise saamist.

N Sizden istenmedigi siirece bir USB kablosu
Sy baglamayin.

U3 Jmdy Oledss Sl 55 b Lo USB IS Juosty o5 ¥
S5 e Caul 03 diwlgs Lo 31 S Sle) G 1y USB biS
Usiunganishe kwenye kebo ya USB isipokuwa uelekezwe kufanya hivyo.

Setting Up the Printer

Spausdintuvo sarankos instrukcijy ieSkokite Siame vadove arba, Epson” vaizdo
vadovuose. Informacijos, kaip naudoti spausdintuva, Zr. Vartotojo vadove,
skelbiamame misy interneto svetainéje. Vadovus rasite skiltyje Palaikymas.

Printeri haalestusjuhtno6orid leiate sellest juhendist v6i Epsoni videojuhenditest.
Teavet printeri kasutamise kohta vaadake Kasutusjuhendist meie veebisaidil.
Juhendid leiate jaotisest Tugi.

Yazici kurulum talimatlar igin bu kilavuza veya Epson video kilavuzlarina
bakin. Yazici kullanimi ile ilgili bilgiler icin Web sitemizdeki Kullanim Kilavuzu
boliimiine bakin. Kilavuzlara erismek icin Destek secenegini segin.
plasal ol Glaslee e Jgasl) dsylbll slas] Sleddss s gW 50,40 Epson dsl sl Ll i =21,
sl A5l ] Jsosl gewll sam 35550V Lisdsa s S9zshl passll Jds gzly dslll
S Szl dhasde |y Epson (2sas slaleialy b busly (ol oShle eudats gladesthgiws 3 bl Cy
43S oiol) Glodz s 4 usiws ¢l A4S dasMe b Culus 53 1y 138 gleaaly oSl LI o3l ledbsl
S Ol 1) Sy
Tazama mwongozo huu au miongozo ya video ya Epson kwa maagizo ya

usanidi wa printa. Kwa maelezo kuhusu matumizi ya kichapishi, tazama
Mwongozo wa Mtumiaji kwenye Tovuti yetu. Teua Auni ili kufikia miongozo.
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Nuimkite visas apsaugines medziagas.

Eemaldage koik kaitsematerjalid.

Tiim koruyucu malzemeleri ¢ikartin.
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\ Toa nyenzo zote za kukinga.

NeiSmeskite. Pritvirtinkite jas
transportuodami.
No lo deseche. Coléquelo durante el

transporte.

Atmayin. Tasirken onlar takin.
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Cikis tepsisini yerlestirin.
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Ingiza trei towe.

Pasirinkite kalba, salj ir laika.
Valige keel, riik ja aeg.
Dil, tilke ve zamani segin.
CBells Wl dzlll sus
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Teua lugha, nchi na saa.

Atidaryti.
Avage.
Acin.
e
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Paspauskite BK rasalo dékla, tada
jiistraukite.

Vajutage tindisahtlit BK ja
tommake see siis valja.

o =
/‘ﬁ a

BK miirekkep tepsisine bastirin ve ardindan disari ¢cekin.

2Bl dmml 65 BK ol 230 s bkl
eSO G940 9 wasd HLad |y BK joe Gw

Bofya trei ya wino ya BK, kisha uivurute.
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10 karty gerai pakratykite rasalo

N
0 L NN tiekimo talpykla.

\\ Raputage tindivarustusseadet
tugevalt 10 korda.
Murekkep besleme Unitesini 10 kere iyice ¢alkalayin.
Ol 10 1z sl w935 Bam9 g o3
20 OIS Qo 50 10 1) jas2 oS &)s3

Tikisa vizuri kitengo cha kutoa wino mara 10.

Pirminei sagrankai batinai naudokite su Siuo spausdintuvu pateiktas rasalo
tiekimo talpyklas. Siy rasalo tiekimo talpykly negalima i3saugoti vélesniam
naudojimui. Pradinés rasalo tiekimo talpyklos bus i$ dalies naudojamos
spausdinimo galvutei jkrauti. Su Siomis rasalo tiekimo talpyklomis gali

bati atspausdinta maziau puslapiy, palyginti su vélesnémis rasalo tiekimo
talpyklomis.

Esmasel seadistamisel kasutage kindlasti tindivarustusseadmeid, mis

on printeriga kaasas. Neid tindivarustusseadmeid ei saa jatta hilisemaks
kasutamiseks. Algseid tindivarustusseadmeid kasutatakse osaliselt prindipea
laadimiseks. Nende tindivarustusseadmetega véidakse printida vahem
lehekiilgi kui jargmiste tindivarustusseadmetega.

ilk kurulumda, bu yaziciyla birlikte verilen miirekkep besleme iinitelerini
kullandiginizdan emin olun. Bu miirekkep besleme iiniteleri daha sonra
kullanmak i¢in saklanamaz. ilk miirekkep besleme initeleri kismen baski
kafasini doldurmak igin kullanilacaktir. Bu miirekkep besleme uniteleri,
sonradan takilacak miirekkep besleme tinitelerine kiyasla daha az sayfa
yazdiracaktir.

Lalasaal) sodl W93 Ciliog Jado oSg ¥ Ldsullall 0dgy d88,4) nodl w33 Clusg pluseial oo ST (JoVI slasy
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Kwa usanidi wa kwanza, hakikisha umetumia vitengo vya kutoa wino vilivyokuja
na kichapishi. Vitengo hivi vya kutoa wino haviwezi kuhifadhiwa ili kutumika
baadaye. Vitengo vya kwanza vya kutoa wino vitatumika kidogo kuchaji kichwa
cha kuchapisha. Vitengo hivi vya kutoa wino vinaweza kuchapisha kurasa
chache kulinganishwa na vitengo vya baadaye vya kutoa wino.

6 ISpakuokite.

Pakkige lahti.
Bosaltin.
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Fungua.
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Weka kitengo cha kutoa wino kwenye trei ya wino.

|dékite ir uzdarykite.
Sisestage ja sulgege.
Takin ve kapatin.
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Ingiza na ufunge.
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Palaukite, kol bus baigtas jkrovimas.
Oodake, kuni laadimine on I6ppenud.
Dolum bitene kadar bekleyin.
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Subiri hadi ikamilishe kuchaji.

@ Popieriy j popieriaus kasete dékite taip, kad spausdinamoji pusé buty
nukreipta j apacia.
Laadige paber paberikassetti prinditav kilg allpool.
Kagit kasetine, yazdirilabilir tarafi asagi bakar sekilde kagit yukleyin.
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Pakia karatasi kwenye kaseti ya karatasi eneo la kuchapishwa
likiangalia chini.
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Médrake faksisatted. Saate neid sétteid hiljem muuta. Kui te ei soovi
neid satteid kohe teha, siis sulgege faksikuva.

Faks ayarlarini yapin. Bu ayarlari daha sonra degistirebilirsiniz. Ayarlari
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Telefonunuzla ayni telefon hattini kullanmak istiyorsaniz, kapagi ¢ikartin
ve ardindan telefonu EXT. baglanti noktasina baglayin.

Paprastas popierius = Storas popierius Fanya mipangilio ya faksi. Unaweza kubadilisha mipangilio hii baadaye. N L s e
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Karatasi tupu Karatasi nene Uhendage telefonikaabel. na kisha uunganishe simu kwenye kituo cha EXT. For users in Europe and UK
» o e L ; o Bir telefon kablosu baglayin. o
Nedékite popieriaus auksciau uz rodyklés ¥ zenkla krasto kreipianciojoje. Sl , Daznio diapazonas 2,400-2,483.5 MHz
Arge laadige paberit servajuhiku sisekiiljel olevast noolemirgist ¥ kérgemale. S s Sagedusvahemik 5,150-5,250 MHz
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Kagidi kenar kilavuzu igindeki ¥ ok isaretini asmayacak sekilde yiikleyin. ) . Prijunkite kompiuterj arba i¥manujj jrenginj prie spausdintuvo. 5,250-5,350 MHz
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nuostatas galésite pakeisti. 2 “ Bilgisayarinizi veya akilli cihazinizi yaziciya baglayin. Yazilimi indirmek XC77 ile baslayan seri numaralari
- ) . e N Kuunganisha kwenye PSTN au PBX ve agi yapilandirmak icin web sitesini ziyaret edin. Ayrica Windows
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Turimas telefono RJ-11 telefono linijos / RJ-11 telefono aparato
kabelis jungtis. . 5150-5250 MHz
m Kai popieriaus nustatymas baigtas, rodomas spausdinimo kokybés Frekans Araligi 5250-5350 MHz
reguliavimo ekranas. Atlikdami koregavimus vadovaukités ekrane Saadaval telefonikaabel | RJ-11 telefoniliini / RJ-11 telefonikomplekti ihendus. : @ h // 0 55 MH
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pateikiamomis instrukcijomis. Kullanilabilir telefon RJ-11 Telefon Hatti / RJ-11 Telefon seti baglantisi. u ttpS. epson.sn
Kui paberiseadistus on Idpetatud, kuvatakse prindikvaliteedi kohandamise kablosu 200 dB
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